
Dealer # Company First Name Last Name Address City Province Postal Code Email Phone
Atlantic Stockyards Ltd. Scott & Natalie Dixon 48 Greenfield Road Murray Siding NS B6L 3M4 ndixon@asy.com 506-364 - 9464
Atl Beef Products

126 Amour Meats Stephen Armour 9938 Route 105 Beechwood NB E7J 1V5 samour62@gmail.com 506-278-5640
102 Bernier Meat Shop Serge Bernier 40 rue Industriel St-Léonard NB E7E 2B2 506-423-7904
117 Boudreau Meats Guy Boudreau 1640 rue Principale Memramcook NB E4K 2W5 info@boudreaumeat.com 506-851-1850
132 Brookside Butchery Mark Folkins 507 Chemin des PellerinSainte-Marie-de-Kent NB E4S 1T3 boucherbrooksidebutcher@gmail.com 506-955-3868
155 Carvell's Livestock Auction Barn Carvell Crandlemire 615 Route 570 Mount Pleasant NB E7L 2R1 carvellcrandlemire@gmail.com 506-391-6188

Kaye Livestock Charles Kaye 1329 Route 340 Canobie NB E2A 5G4 charles.indy600@gmail.com 506-544-0626
103 Cormier Meats Paul & Luc Cormier 4624 Rue Principale Uni  Saint Antoine NB E4V 1R5 cormiermeat@bellaliant.com; nathalie.leblanc.18@hotmail.com 506-862-9312
104 Country Butcher Bryce Anderson 147 Route 890 Newtown NB E4G 2R7 thecountrybutcher@live.ca 506-432-1815
100 Cowtown Cattle Jean-Pierre Hachey 4452 Cape Road Salmon Beach NB E2A 6C4 cowtowncattle@gmail.com 506-546-2926
113 Crandlemire Farms Inc. Carl Crandlemire 680 Route 570 Mount Pleasant NB E7L 2Y6 crandlemirefarmsinc@outlook.com 506-375-6330
141 Richard Culberson & Sons Inc. Aden Culberson 160 Rosedale Road Rosedale NB E7M 3V8 richardculbersonandsons@gmail.com 506-328-7450
121 D&A Meats Scott Lounsbury 315 Baseline Rd. Glenvale NB E4Z 2Z8 lounsburydna@gmail.com 506-756-0653

Danny Foran Livestock Danny & Jocelyne Foran 2216 Oldfield Rd Little Bartibog NB E1V 6L9 jforan@xplornet.com 506-251-9486
124 Donald Leger Farm Ltd. Donald Leger 60 Cormier Village RoadGrand Barachois NB E4P 7A4 legerdonald@hotmail.com 506-532-2920
111 Donald Savoie Donald Savoie 73 Rue Marin Dieppe NB E1A 8A6 donald.savoie@hotmail.com 506-388-6066
145 Earl's Meat Shop Earl Sutherland 437 Northwest Road Exmoor NB E9E 1L2 506-836-7225
105 Giberson's Meat Shop Aubrey Giberson 151 Ashland Road Ashland NB E7P 1S9 alishagiberson@rogers.com 506-375-8524
142 Carnival Farms Jamie Keiver 1010 Midway Rd. Midway NB E4H 2P2 jkkeiver@nb.sympatico.ca 506-882-2548
149 JT Anderson Ltd. Jordan T. Anderson 1161 Route 890 Newtown NB E4G 1M3 jtanderson@hotmail.ca 506-434-0037
136 LeBlanc Meats Dollard / Gilbert LeBlanc 10 Ch La Montain Memramcook NB E4K 1J7 leblancmeat32@gmail.com 506-758-2222
153 Ferme Normand Vinet Normand/Karine Vinet 903 Rang 20 St-Etienne-de-Beauharnois PQ J0S 1S0 vinet_normand@yahoo.ca 450-429-5809
115 Pete's Meats Peter Totton 1756 Route 124 Springfield NB E5T 2K1 pktotton@gmail.com 506-435-1407
125 R.A. Farm Inc. Robert Acton Nathan Phinney 135 Goose Lake Road Midgic NB E4L 1V6 lolaacton534@gmail1.com; phinney.nathan@gmail.com; 506-536-2564
127 Pickard Farms Michael & Gerard Pickard 160 Tarrtown Road Monquart NB E7J 2L9 m.pickard@rogers.com 506-278-5848
130 Reginald Falconer 250 MacArthur Street Miramichi NB E1V 3C6 regfalco@nbnet.nb.ca 506-622-4042
108 Steeves Livestock Greg Steeves 5508 Route 114 Hopewell Hill NB E4H 3N5 gregandamanda@outlook.com 506-882-2140
101 Yerxa Meats Larry / Marie / Katie Yerxa 393 Route 615 Scotch Settlement NB E6L 1M9 yerxasmeats23@gmail.com 506-363-3023

BMB Farms Heather & Brian Siddall 487 Highway 6 East Amherst NS B4H 3Y2 bmbfarms@hotmail.com 902-298-1211
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